TRIAL DE CARCAR

NOMBRE
Andoni Perez

13 noviemb 2022

CATEGORIA 1°VUELTA 2°VUELTA 3°VUELTA

Carlos Monreal Arned{TR-1
Mario Santolaya TR-1
Roberto Polborosa TR-1

losu Perez

Miguel A. bermejo Fra
Diego Urreta Bidaburu
Ruben Ortega Arteta
Borja Apefaniz

TR-2
TR-2

14
21
23

11
14

D - O

TOTAL

26
30
59

12
24

1° Ernesto Jimenez ChocqdTR-3 2 6 2 10
2° Daniel Fernandez Mar|TR-3 4 4 5 13
3° lJose l. fernandez Mart|TR-3 5 7 5 17
4° Andoni Linacisoro TR-3 10 9 2 21
5° Victor Lerin TR-3 16 8 6 30
6° Jorge Apeianiz TR-3 15 10 10 35
7° Mario fermandez Mar{TR-3 15 11 9 35
8° Carlos Paredes De AgyTR-3 14 18 7 39
CLA NOMBRE |CATEGORIA|1°VUELTA 2°VUELTA 3°VUELTA T|EMPO|TOTAL |
1° Ignacio Urmeneta Clasicas 0 5 0 5
2° Jose Carlos Jimenez Clasicas 2 3 1 6
CLA NOMBRE CATEGORIA [1°VUELTA 2°VUELTA 3°VUELTA TIEMPO|TOTAL
1° Javier Alvero TR-4 4 0 1 5
2° Luis Castellanos Caton|TR-4 3 2 3 8
3° Julen Roduiguez TR-4 8 0 1 9
4° Fermin Manrrique TR-4 7 1 2 10
5° Pedro Jimenez Cafiam: TR-4 9 2 1 12
6° Jose M. Amondarain TR-4 12 1 1 14
7° Jaime Blasco Ibafiez  TR-4 6 6 3 15
8° Koldo Legarda Sagastu TR-4 13 4 0 17
9° Luis Maria Garcia TR-4 13 8 3 24
CLA NOMBRE |CATEGORIA |1°VUELTA 2°VUELTA 3°VUELTA TIEMPO[TOTAL
1° losu Echevarria Juvenil 4 0 1 5
2° David Perez Juvenil 7 1 1 9




3° Miguel Paredes De AgiJuvenil 9 9 1 19
4° Endut Corta Juvenil 12 6 20
5° Mario Troyas Juvenil 13 1 7 21
6° Ander Ruiz Martinez Juvenil 12 9 11 32
CLA NOMBRE |CATEGORIA|1°VUELTA 2°VUELTA 3°VUELTA TIEMPO|TOTAL |
1° Andrea Saenz Del Burg Feminas 11 11 12 34

Juvenil



